Fully featured, tough and stylish the new TLKR T6 is the ideal way to stay
connected during outdoor adventures. At home on the campsite, theme
park or hike, the TLKR T6 is packed with functionality including a range
of up to 8km*, multiple call tones and rechargeable batteries.
TLKR T6
Features:
• PMR446 radios – license free
• Up to 8km range
 (subject to terrain and conditions)
• Free Calls
• Rechargeable NiMH batteries (supplied)
• 8 Channels + 121 codes
• Scan/Monitor
• 5 call tones
• Hands-free
• Room monitor
• Accessory Connector
8km*
Basic Information T6
Nomenclature TLKR-T6
Colour  Silver / Black
Freq Band  PMR446
Tx power 500mW
Type Designation TLKR-T6
Bandwidth 12.5Khz
Channels 8
Weight 100g (excluding batteries)
Range 8 Km*
Size WxDxH (cm) 5.4 x 16 x 3.6
Codes 121 - providing 968 channel combinations
Model number: P14MAB03A1AS (UK), P14MAA03A1AW (WE)
Super Tanapa: IXUE2061A
EAN: 5031753006037 (UK), 5031753006020 (WE)
Battery Life (Typical)
• NiMH (supplied) - approx. 16hrs
Charging
• Twin Charger Pod (supplied)
• AC Adaptor
• Power source - Rechargeable NiMH
 pack (supplied)
• 4 x AAA Alkaline batteries
 (not supplied)
Mechanical
• 8 channels + 121 codes
• LCD backlit display
• Keypad lock
• Battery level indicator
• Belt clip
• 9V Jack
• 500mW Transmit Power
Features
• Scan
• VoX and iVoX
• Auto squelch
• Channel monitor
• Timer
• Room monitor
• Auto power off
Alerts
• 5 Call Tones
• Keypad tones
• Talk confirmation tone/Roger beep
T6 Display Box
Contents
Radios, rechargeable batteries, charger
tray, power adapter, belt clips, manuals
Size WxDxH (cm)
16.5 x 20.5 x 7.5
Weight (Kg)
0.663
T6 Shipping Carton
Contents
6 x display boxes
Size WxDxH (cm)
59.5 x 18.5 x 25.5
Weight (Kg)
4.55
T6 Pallet
Contents
24 x shipping cartons
Size WxDxH (cm)
120 x 94.4 x 80
Weight (Kg)
TBC
TLKR T6
Package Contents
• Two radios
• Two belt clips
• 2 NiMH rechargeable batteries
• Twin charger pod
• AC adapter
• Instruction manual
*The communication range quoted is calculated based on an unobstructed line of sight test under optimum
conditions. Actual range will vary depending on terrain and conditions, and is often less than the maximum
possible. Your actual range will be limited by several factors including, but not limited to: terrain, weather
conditions, electromagnetic interference, and obstructions. MOTOROLA and the stylized M Logo are registered
in the US Patent & Trademark Office. All other product or service names are the property of their respective
owners. © Motorola, Inc.
Motorola Ltd. Jays Close, Viables Industrial Estate
Basingstoke, Hampshire, RG22 4PD, UK TLKR T6/SPEC-ENG (07/10)
For more information please contact your local Motorola Authorised Dealer